FORM C-105

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION
Santa Fe, New Mexico

WELL RECORD

Mail to Oi1 Conservation Commission, Santa Fe, New Mexico, or its proper agent

|
i

not more than twenty days after complation of well. Follow instructions in the
Rules and Regulations of the Commission. Indicate questionable data by following
it with (?). SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE. fORM C-110 WILL NOT BE APPROVED

AREA 640 ACRES
LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY

UNTIL FORM C-1056 IS PROPERLY FILLED OUT.

Company or Operntor Address
___________________________ Well NO..ooooeeeeeveeeceececceeee A nf Sec ey e
Lease
) < SO RRU R S N M. P M. ceeececeee e ee e ces e csrmemeeees enna Field, e evereennn.County.
Well i8S feet south of the North line and..................... feet west of the East 1ine of......oooieeieoee e
If State land the oil and gas lease is No Assignment NO.... oo
If patented land the owner is ey AQATESS oo e
If Government land the permittee is ey AQAYESS. ..o
The LESSEE 1S..iecieirreeeceeaeirtrsencemenses oo ssase et e s see s s o e AGQAYESS. ..o et
Drilling commenced 19 Drilling was completed. ... 19, ..
Name of drilling Contractor. . e ey AQAYESS.ooeee e
Elevation above sea level at top of casing feet.
The information given is to be kept confidential until. ... 19...e..eee.
OIL. SANDS OR ZONES
NO. 1, froM . e B0 No. 4, from ...l to
NO. 2, from. . oeceeeeeeeceaceneene to No. 5, from. .o B0, e
NO. 3, fromi. i to No. 6, from.. ..o to
IMPORTANT WATER SANDS
Include data on rate of water inflow and elevation to which water rose in hole.
NO. 1, frOIM. oot eeme e s to b (71 USROS URTOT
NO. 2, from .o to ..feet
NO. 3, FrOM et e B0 eee et et e ae e e e s b (1] OSSPSR
NO. 4, TromMl. e s, 7o OO el e
CASING RECORD

o WEIGHT THREADS KIND OF CUT & FILLED PERFORATED ] N B

SIZE | phi FOOT | PER INCH | MAKE AMOUNT SHOE FROM FROM O PURPOSE
e S e

]
e —_— ,], — .
MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD
SIZE OF | STZE OF | wiipnn BT | gl CEMANT METHODS USED MUD GRAVITY AMOUNT OF MUD USED
PLUGS AND ADAPTERS
Heaving plug—Material ..o Length Depth Set....... ..
Adapters — Material. ... SiZe.eeeeiieen
RECORD OF SHOOTING OR CHEMICAL TREATMENT
SIZE SHELL USED oSV QUANTITY DATE | TSl | DEPTH CLEANED OUT
i T |
s | L

Results of shooting or chemical treatment

RECORD OF DRILL-STEM AND SPECIAL TESTS

If drill-stem or other special tests or deviation surveys were made, submit report on separate

TOOLS USED

Rotary tools were used from......_. ... feet 10 feet, and from. ... feet to.......

Cable tools were used fromu............ feet 0.l feet, and from.. ... feet to.......
PRODUCTION

Put to Produeing. .o , 19 ...

The production of the first 24 hours Was......oooeo, barrels of fluid of which.................. % was oil;

emulsion; ......ccceeeeeeen% water; and. % sediment. Gravity, Be.. e

If gas well, cu. ft. Per 24 NOUTS...co oo Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas............

Rock pressure, lbs. per sq. in

EMPLOYEES
Driller

Driller

FORMATION RECORD ON OTHER $IDE

Driller
..., Driller

I hereby swear or affirm that the information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all work done on

it so far as can be determined from available records.

Subseribed and SWOIN £0 e 0T INE BIS oo ociiieiiiciicciiiisies eeeteieecoeeccccecssemnessuessmrssressseseseemeiasmmmeeerteseaaaiifafattoiestasaantoittessaesenann oo
Place Date
AAY OF e , 19 NAIME .. oo re e nnmeeeee
POSI I ON e et e -
Notary Public Representing... e umameasemeaemeeameaassaemesmmmmmenesnemasseann
Company or Operator
My CommisSSiOnN EXDITeS. ..cveieeeeeee e ee e e e caeeren e seeee oo ¥ (o b T U UUUSR VSO -




FORMATION RECORD

FROM

i

6392

TO

6530
6533
6545
6555
6565
6671
6728
6760
6792
6842
6862
6951
€987
6992
7026
7284
7305
7342
7405
7432
7465
7523
7541
7617
7623
7630
7655
7860
7871
7917
7970
7998
8011
8030

S -

THICKNESS
IN FEET

FORMATION

D U —

deepened by Olson Drilliing Co.)

Line
Lime & chert
Chert
i Lime & chert
Dolomite
Lime
Lime & shsle
Sandy lime
Lime & shale
Linme
Lime & shsle
Lime ’
Lime & shsle
Linme
Quartsz
Lime & quartz
Shale
chale & gand
Shele
¢ Bend & shale
| Line, shale & send
Sendy shale
i Shale & lime
Sancy shale

thele & lime
Lime & guerts

Cuerts

Quartg - Corad
Shele & linme
Shale

Shale & lime
Shale

Shele & lime
Line & quarts

Cored - Quarts & Schist
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