



NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Santa Fe, New Mexico

WELL RECORD

Mail to Cil Conservation Commission, Santa Fe, New Mexico, er its proper agent not more than twenty days after completion of well. Follow instructions in the Rules and Regulations of the Commission. Indicate questionable data by following it with (?). SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE. FORM C-110 WILL NOT BE APPROVED UNTIL FORM C-105 IS PROPERLY FILLED OUT.

AREA 640 ACRES LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY

Com		Address				
	Well No	in	of Sec	, T		
Lease N M	РМ	Field.		County.		
				of		
If State land the oil and g	as lease is No	Assignment	No			
If patented land the own	er is		, Address			
If Government land the p	ermittee is		, Address			
The Lessee is			, Address			
Drilling commenced		Drilling was	s completed			
Name of drilling contract	or		, Address			
Elevation above sea level	at top of casing	feet.				
The information given is	to be kept confidential until			19		
	OI	L SANDS OR ZONES	8			
No. 1, from	to		n	to		
No. 2, from	to		n	to		
No. 3, from	to		a	to		
	IMPO	RTANT WATER SAN	DS			
Include data on rate of wa	ater inflow and elevation to	which water rose in h	nole.			
No. 1, from	to		feet			
No. 2, from	to		feet			
No. 3, from	to		feet			
No. 4, from	to		feet			

CASING RECORD

 			CUT & FILLED FROM			
WEIGHT PER FOOT	MAKE			r nom	ΤÔ	PURPOSE
						ngenne gan per ante nalge et le dimensione de mangénerapeur manades a le tra e la
 	 	 				namanan Ali anaman kaki na pelingen interna pangan pengan kaki minan kanan ang ang ang ang ang ang a
 		 				Anno 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999
 	 	 				Nation of the second

MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD

SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	WHERE SET	NO. SACKS OF CEMENT	METHODS USED	MUD GRAVITY	AMOUNT OF MUD USED

MA P		PLU	GS AND ADAP	TERS			
Heaving I	olug—Material		Length		Depth Se	t	•••••
Adapters -	– Material			Size			
		RECORD OF SHOO	TING OR CHE	MICAL TREA	ATMENT		
SIZE	SHELL USED	EXPLOSIVE OR CHEMICAL USED	QUANTITY	DATE	DEPTH SHOT OR TREATED	DEPTH CLEANED	
					<u> </u>		
Results of		ical treatment					
•••••		RECORD OF DR					
If drill_sto	m or other special :	tests or deviation surveys				d attach hereto.	
II uIIII-ste	m or other speciar						
D	1	feet to	TOOLS USED		for	at to	feet
•		feet to					
Cable tool	s were used from.						
But to pro	ducing		PRODUCTION				
		4 hours was		of fluid of wh	ich%	was oil;	
-		ter; and% :					
		rs					
		1					
			EMPLOYEES				
		,	Driller			, E	Driller
		,					
		FORMATION	RECORD ON	OTHER SID	E		
I hereby sy	wear or affirm that	the information given h	erewith is a com	plete and corr	rect record of the v	vell and all work do	ne on
it so far as	s can be determine	d from available records.					
Subscribed	and sworn to befo	ore me this					
					Place	Date	
day of		, 19					
		Notour Dubli					
		Notary Public	e Rep	resenting	Company o	r Operator	••

Address.....

My	Commission	expires
----	------------	---------

FORMATION RECORD

FROM	то	THICKNESS IN FEET	FORMATION
		/	
		(Well	deepened by Olson Drilling Co.)
63 9 2	6448		Lime
	6530		Lime & chert
	6533		Chert
	6545		Lime & chert
	6555		Dolomite
	65 65		Lime
	6671		Lime & shale
	6728		Sandy lime
	6760		Lime & shale
	6792		Lime
	6842		Lime & shale
	6862		Lime
	6951		Lime & shale
	6987		Lime
	6992		Quarts
	7026	;	Lime & quartz
	7284	:	Shale
	7305		Shale & sand
	7342		Shale
	7405		Sand & shale
	7432		Lime, shale & sand
,	7465		Sandy shale
	7523		Shale & lime
	7541		Sandy shale
	7617		Shale & lime
	7623		Lime & quarts
	7630		Quarts
	7655		Quarts - Cored
	7860		Shele & lime
	7871		Shale
	7917		Shale & lime
1	7970		Shale
	7998		Shele & lime
	8011		Lime & quarts
	8 030		Cored - Quarts & Schist
			-

Page 2.